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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-00

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 *I 3/4/2017 SHAMROCK MEET 2017NITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   19.79 Y F

- 2 *I 10/9/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES #1NITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8   22.62 Y F

- 3 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7   23.66 Y F

- 4 *I 10/9/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES #1NITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8   24.44 Y F

- 5 5/22/2025 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #3NITIDEMADAN, ORIANA 8   26.89 Y F

- 6 12/17/2024 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #1NITIDEGREINER, LILYANNA 8   27.95 Y F

- 7 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDERIVERA, BANJI L 8   27.96 Y F

- 8 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEDUNCAN, BELLE FRANCOIS E 8   32.07 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   38.94 Y F

- 2 *I 11/20/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES 2NITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8   44.21 Y F

- 3 *I 2/6/2022 2022 - 25TH SNOWBALL OPEN MEETNITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8   47.01 Y F

- 4 *I 2/29/2020 SHAMROCK MEET 2020NITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7   56.45 Y F

- 5 *I 2/2/2019 2019 - 23RD ANNUAL SNOWBALL OPEN MEETNITIDEDUNCAN, BELLE FRANCOIS E 8 1:00.51 Y F

- 6 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEKUNZ, AMIRA M 8 1:01.07 Y F

- 7 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDERIVERA, BANJI L 8 1:02.13 Y F

- 8 *I 1/26/2024 2024 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEKIBLER, BRYNN M 8 1:09.67 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 *I 3/4/2017 SHAMROCK MEET 2017NITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8 1:33.59 Y F

- 2 *I 1/28/2022 2022 NI STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8 1:48.52 Y F

- 3 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7 1:54.95 Y F

- 4 *I 1/28/2022 2022 NI STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8 2:00.67 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 *I 1/20/2017 2017-42ND ANNUAL SEAS WESTSIDE INVITATIONALNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   23.95 Y F

- 2 *I 10/9/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES #1NITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8   25.80 Y F

- 3 *I 10/9/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES #1NITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8   26.53 Y F

- 4 5/22/2025 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #3NITIDEMADAN, ORIANA 8   28.65 Y F

- 5 *I 3/2/2019 SHAMROCK MEET 2019NITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 6   30.58 Y F

- 6 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDERIVERA, BANJI L 8   31.90 Y F

- 7 *I 1/26/2024 2024 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEKIBLER, BRYNN M 8   34.68 Y F

- 8 12/17/2024 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #1NITIDEGREINER, LILYANNA 8   34.83 Y F

- 9 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEDUNCAN, BELLE FRANCOIS E 8   38.18 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   48.55 Y F

- 2 *I 11/20/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES 2NITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8   51.97 Y F

- 3 *I 11/20/2021 2021 NI SUPER STAR SERIES 2NITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8   53.24 Y F

- 4 *I 2/29/2020 SHAMROCK MEET 2020NITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7   59.49 Y F

- 5 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEKUNZ, AMIRA M 8 1:02.18 Y F

- 6 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDERIVERA, BANJI L 8 1:10.61 Y F

- 7 *I 2/2/2019 2019 - 23RD ANNUAL SNOWBALL OPEN MEETNITIDEDUNCAN, BELLE FRANCOIS E 8 1:17.72 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 Back
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8 1:40.04 Y F

- 2 *I 2/6/2022 2022 - 25TH SNOWBALL OPEN MEETNITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8 2:02.45 Y F

- 3 *I 2/29/2020 SHAMROCK MEET 2020NITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7 2:05.53 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 *I 1/27/2017 2017 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   24.19 Y F

- 2 *I 1/28/2022 2022 NI STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEFLEWELLYN, VICTORIA A 8   31.54 Y F

- 3 *I 1/24/2020 2020 STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7   36.03 Y F

- 4 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEKUNZ, AMIRA M 8   36.91 Y F

- 5 *I 1/28/2022 2022 NI STAR WINTER CHALLENGENITIDESMALLS, IMANI J 8   38.69 Y F

- 6 5/22/2025 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #3NITIDEMADAN, ORIANA 8   56.92 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  50 Breast
- 1 *I 12/26/2016 TTSC HOLIDAY MEET 2016NITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   56.89 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 Breast
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8 1:52.62 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 *I 3/4/2017 SHAMROCK MEET 2017NITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   22.68 Y F

- 2 *I 2/29/2020 SHAMROCK MEET 2020NITIDEBATESON, JANIYAH K 7   31.68 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Fly
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8   52.14 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 Fly
- 1 *I 8/7/2017 2017 END OF SUMMER MEETNITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8 1:58.51 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 *I 3/4/2017 SHAMROCK MEET 2017NITIDECLOUSER, KERRINGTON D 8 1:45.82 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 *I 2/7/2015 2015 - 19TH ANNUAL SNOWBALL OPENNITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7   18.75 Y F

- 2 12/17/2024 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #1NITIDEWILLIAMS, MILES J 7   28.81 Y F

- 3 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEKUNZ, IDRIS M 6   30.91 Y F

- 4 5/22/2025 BUFFALO TIDE BLOCK PARTY #3NITIDEMAKIN, MASON A 8   40.30 Y F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 *I 3/7/2015 SHAMROCK MEET 2015NITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7   41.52 Y F

- 2 10/24/2025 TTSC HALLOWEEN MEET 2025NITIDEWILLIAMS, MILES J 8   46.69 Y F

- 3 *I 12/16/2018 2018 SC BAAC TO BAAC OPENNITIDEKUNZ, IDRIS M 6 1:21.09 Y F

Men 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 *I 12/26/2014 TTSC HOLIDAY MEET 2014NITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7 1:48.73 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 *I 2/7/2015 2015 - 19TH ANNUAL SNOWBALL OPENNITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7   23.38 Y F

- 2 *I 11/24/2018 2018 TURKEY SPLASH OPEN MEETNITIDEKUNZ, IDRIS M 6   34.85 Y F

Men 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 *I 10/24/2014 TTSC HALLOWEEN MEETNITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7   52.50 Y F

- 2 10/24/2025 TTSC HALLOWEEN MEET 2025NITIDEWILLIAMS, MILES J 8 1:09.71 Y F

- 3 *I 12/16/2018 2018 SC BAAC TO BAAC OPENNITIDEKUNZ, IDRIS M 6 1:17.38 Y F

Men 8 & Under  100 Back
- 1 *I 12/26/2014 TTSC HOLIDAY MEET 2014NITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7 2:11.94 Y F

- 2 10/24/2025 TTSC HALLOWEEN MEET 2025NITIDEWILLIAMS, MILES J 8 2:27.65 Y F

Men 8 & Under  50 Breast
- 1 *I 3/7/2015 SHAMROCK MEET 2015NITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7 1:00.71 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 *I 3/7/2015 SHAMROCK MEET 2015NITIDEBELL, SIRMANUEL J 7   21.98 Y F


